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TE C.2-10-WL

LP Gas Delivery Schedule

Month

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

Total Deliveries

Total Gallons

Deliveries

FY 98

19

26

49

51

41

34

29

21

11

9

11

11

312

2,976,073

Deliveries

FY 97
17

30

40

47

34

26

16

12

9

10

5

15

261

2,495,854

Deliveries

FY 96

12

20

38

40

29

24

15

11

12

6

11

12

230

2,149,483
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